
Madera High School 

2021/2022 frosh football schedule 

 

        Day                      Date                                        Opponent                                            Site                               Time                  

Thursday 8/12/2021 Mt. Whitney Away Mineral King Bowl 5:00 PM 

Thursday 8/19/2021 Atwater Away Atwater 6:00 PM 

Thursday 8/26/2021 Redwood Away Mineral King Bowl 5:00 PM 

Thursday 9/2/2021 Lemooore Home Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Thursday 9/9/2021 Merced Away Golden Valley 2:30 PM 

Thursday 9/16/2021 Hanford Home Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Thursday 9/23/2021 Robert F. Kennedy Home Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Thursday 9/30/2021 Justin Garza Home Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Thursday 10/7/2021 Sanger Home Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Thursday 10/14/2021  Home Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Thursday 10/21/2021 Justin Garza Away Koligan Stadium 5:00 PM 

Thursday 10/28/2021  Away  5:00 PM 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Kenneth Paolinelli 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


